
PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 275.264,08            20.926,41               20.926,41                    20.926,41               -                         20/02/18 19/02/18

Fevereiro 273.826,81            20.926,09               20.926,09                    20.926,09               -                         20/03/18 19/03/18

Março 274.376,46            20.992,38               20.992,38                    20.992,38               -                         20/04/18 19/04/18

Abril 274.359,80            20.990,90               20.990,90                    20.990,90               -                         18/05/18 18/05/18

Maio 319.727,27            24.793,27               24.793,27                    24.793,27               -                         20/06/18 19, 20/06/18

Junho 319.825,45            25.025,31               25.025,31                    25.025,31               -                         20/07/18 19, 20/07/18

Julho 319.774,49            24.897,09               24.897,09                    24.897,09               -                         20/08/18 17, 20/08/18

Agosto 324.504,78            25.469,32               25.469,32                    25.469,32               -                         20/09/18 19, 20/09/18

Setembro 321.233,73            24.910,84               24.910,84                    24.910,84               -                         19/10/18 19/10/18

Outubro 322.279,73            25.064,51               25.064,51                    25.064,51               -                         20/11/18 19/11/18

Novembro 346.873,45            27.638,60               27.638,60                    27.638,60               -                         20/12/18 19/12/18

Dezembro 326.792,26            25.353,82               25.353,82                    25.353,82               -                         18/01/19 18/01/19

13º Salário 293.216,28            22.788,01               22.788,01                    22.788,01               -                         20/12/18 20/12/18

TOTAL 3.992.054,59         309.776,55             309.776,55                  309.776,55             -                         

DATA DO 
REPASSE COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 

RETIDA CONTABILIZADA
RECOLHIDA 

DATA DO 
VENCIMENTO  
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 275.264,08            57.805,45               56.950,56                    854,89                    56.950,56               -                         20/02/18 19, 20/02/18

Fevereiro 273.826,81            57.503,63               53.679,17                    3.824,46                 53.679,17               -                         20/03/18 19, 20/03/18

Março 274.376,46            57.619,06               53.794,60                    3.824,46                 53.794,60               -                         20/04/18 19, 20/04/18

Abril 274.359,80            57.615,56               51.291,10                    6.324,46                 51.291,10               -                         18/05/18 18/05/18

Maio 319.727,27            67.142,73               60.532,07                    6.610,66                 60.532,07               -                         20/06/18 19, 20/06/18

Junho 319.825,45            67.163,35               62.853,18                    4.310,17                 62.853,18               -                         20/07/18 19, 20/07/18

Julho 319.774,49            67.152,65               64.048,97                    3.103,68                 64.048,97               -                         20/08/18 17, 20/08/18

Agosto 324.504,78            68.146,01               64.355,75                    3.790,26                 64.355,75               -                         20/09/18 19/09/18

Setembro 321.233,73            67.459,08               62.735,38                    4.723,70                 62.735,38               -                         19/10/18 19/10/18

Outubro 322.279,73            67.678,74               62.790,86                    4.887,88                 62.790,86               -                         20/11/18 19, 20/11/18

Novembro 346.873,45            72.843,36               65.011,52                    7.831,84                 65.011,52               -                         20/12/18 19/12/18

Dezembro 326.792,26            68.626,32               62.877,83                    5.748,49                 62.877,83               -                         18/01/19 18/01/19

13º Salário 293.216,28            61.575,45               58.007,45                    3.568,00                 58.007,45               -                         20/12/18 20/12/18

TOTAL 3.992.054,59         838.331,39             778.928,44                  59.402,95               778.928,44             -                         
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 70.852,31              6.861,55                6.861,55                      6.861,55                -                         20/02/18 20/02/18

Fevereiro 62.236,08              6.048,39                6.048,39                      6.048,39                -                         20/03/18 21/03/18

Março 62.360,59              6.099,27                6.099,27                      6.099,27                -                         20/04/18 06/04/18

Abril 64.666,30              6.283,71                6.283,71                      6.283,71                -                         18/05/18 10, 11/05/18

Maio 68.563,92              6.669,83                6.669,83                      6.669,83                -                         20/06/18 05/06/18

Junho 68.311,06              6.649,61                6.649,61                      6.649,61                -                         20/07/18 04/07/18

Julho 68.915,26              6.697,94                6.697,94                      6.697,94                -                         20/08/18 08/08/18

Agosto 68.311,06              6.649,61                6.649,61                      6.649,61                -                         20/09/18 11/09/18

Setembro 68.311,06              6.649,61                6.649,61                      6.649,61                -                         19/10/18 04/10/18

Outubro 68.597,26              6.672,50                6.672,50                      6.672,50                -                         20/11/18 08/11/18

Novembro 68.311,06              6.649,61                6.649,61                      6.649,61                -                         2012/18 17/12/18

Dezembro 68.311,06              6.649,61                6.649,61                      6.649,61                -                         18/01/19 17/01, 06, 14/02/19

13º Salário 66.556,31              6.488,04                6.488,04                      6.488,04                -                         20/12/18 28/12/18

TOTAL 874.303,33            85.069,28              85.069,28                    85.069,28              -                         
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 70.852,31              14.878,99              14.878,99                    158,55                   14.720,44              -                          20/02/18 20/02/18

Fevereiro 62.236,08              13.069,57              13.069,57                    158,55                   12.911,02              -                          20/03/18 21/03/18

Março 62.360,59              13.095,72              13.095,72                    158,55                   12.937,17              -                          20/04/18 06/04/18

Abril 64.666,30              13.579,91              13.579,91                    158,55                   13.421,36              -                          18/05/18 10, 11/05/18

Maio 68.563,92              14.398,42              14.398,42                    858,06                   13.540,36              -                          20/06/18 05/06/18

Junho 68.311,06              14.345,32              14.345,32                    1.175,97                13.169,35              -                          20/07/18 04/07/18

Julho 68.915,26              14.472,20              14.472,20                    1.144,26                13.327,94              -                          20/08/18 08/08/18

Agosto 68.311,06              14.345,32              14.345,32                    1.175,97                13.169,35              -                          20/09/18 10, 11/09/18

Setembro 68.311,06              14.345,32              14.345,32                    412,77                   13.932,55              -                          19/10/18 04/10/18

Outubro 68.597,26              14.405,42              14.405,42                    190,26                   14.215,16              -                          20/11/18 06, 08/11/18

Novembro 68.311,06              14.345,32              14.345,32                    221,97                   14.123,35              -                          20/12/18 17, 18/12/18

Dezembro 68.311,06              14.345,32              14.345,32                    190,26                   14.155,06              -                          18/01/19 17/01, 06, 14/02/19

13º Salário 66.556,31              13.976,84              13.976,84                    318,00                   13.658,84              -                          20/12/18 28/12/18, 20/03/19

TOTAL 874.303,33            183.603,67            183.603,67                  6.321,72                177.281,95            -                          
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 35.554,00               3.154,32                 3.154,32                        3.154,32                 -                          20/02/18 02/02/18

Fevereiro 35.554,00               3.154,32                 3.154,32                        3.154,32                 -                          20/03/18 02/03/18

Março 33.554,00               2.974,32                 2.974,32                        2.974,32                 -                          20/04/18 27/03/18

Abril 33.554,00               2.974,32                 2.974,32                        2.974,32                 -                          18/05/18 02, 03/05/18

Maio 33.554,00               2.974,32                 2.974,32                        2.974,32                 -                          20/06/18 01/06/18

Junho 35.054,00               3.175,98                 3.175,98                        3.175,98                 -                          20/07/18 28/06/18

Julho 37.887,34               3.214,32                 3.214,32                        3.214,32                 -                          20/08/18 03/08/18

Agosto 35.220,67               3.154,32                 3.154,32                        3.154,32                 -                          20/09/18 31/08/18

Setembro 34.054,00               3.034,32                 3.034,32                        3.034,32                 -                          19/10/18 27/09/18

Outubro 33.554,00               2.974,32                 2.974,32                        2.974,32                 -                          20/11/18 31/10/18

Novembro 34.054,00               3.034,32                 3.034,32                        3.034,32                 -                          2012/18 04/12/18

Dezembro 33.554,00               2.974,32                 2.974,32                        2.974,32                 -                          18/01/19 04/01/19

13º Salário 33.220,67               2.927,65                 2.927,65                        2.927,65                 -                          20/12/18 20/12/18

TOTAL 448.368,68             39.721,15               39.721,15                      39.721,15              -                          
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VENCIMENTO  
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 35.554,00               7.466,34                 7.434,63                        31,71                      7.434,63                 -                         20/02/18 02/02/18

Fevereiro 35.554,00               7.466,34                 7.434,63                        31,71                      7.434,63                 -                         20/03/18 02/03/18

Março 33.554,00               7.043,34                 7.011,63                        31,71                      7.011,63                 -                         20/04/18 27/03/18

Abril 33.554,00               7.046,34                 7.014,63                        31,71                      7.014,63                 -                         18/05/18 02, 03/05/18

Maio 33.554,00               7.046,34                 7.014,63                        31,71                      7.014,63                 -                         20/06/18 01/06/18

Junho 35.054,00               7.361,34                 7.329,63                        31,71                      7.329,63                 -                         20/07/18 28/06/18

Julho 37.887,34               7.536,34                 7.504,63                        31,71                      7.504,63                 -                         20/08/18 03/08/18

Agosto 35.220,67               7.396,34                 7.364,63                        31,71                      7.364,63                 -                         20/09/18 31/08/18

Setembro 34.054,00               7.151,34                 7.119,63                        31,71                      7.119,63                 -                         19/10/18 27/09/18

Outubro 33.554,00               7.046,34                 7.014,63                        31,71                      7.014,63                 -                         20/11/18 31/10/18

Novembro 34.054,00               7.151,34                 7.119,63                        31,71                      7.119,63                 -                         2012/18 04/12/18

Dezembro 33.554,00               7.046,34                 7.008,63                        37,71                      6.980,63                 -                         18/01/19 04/01/19

13º Salário 33.220,67               6.976,34                 6.976,34                        -                         6.976,34                 -                         20/12/18 20/12/18

TOTAL 448.368,68             93.734,42               93.347,90                      386,52                    93.319,90               -                         
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